
How many antenatal visits do you have to come for during your pregnancy?

Expects a numeric response (required)

What things do you know can happen to you or your body which means you should go to the clinic straight away or urgently? (Please mark all that are 

relevant)

Expects multiple selected options (required)

Do you agree with the following statement: It is important for pregnant women to eat healthy food during pregnancy.

Expects a single option response (required)

Do you agree with the following statement: Pregnant women need to take prenatal vitamins and supplements every day until the baby is born.

Expects a single option response (required)

Do you agree with the following statement: Smoking while pregnant will result in a baby being born small.

Expects a single option response (required)

Do you agree with the following statement: It is ok for a pregnant woman to drink a little alcohol to relax.

Expects a single option response (required)

Section 3. Baseline Knowledge - Maternal Health

3.1 Number of Antenatal Visits

3.2 Participant Symptoms Requiring Urgent Attention

Spotting or bleeding from the vagina during pregnancy or profuse or persistent bleeding after delivery [1]gfedc

Severe headaches or stomach-aches [2]gfedc

Severe or persistent vomiting [3]gfedc

High fever  [4]gfedc

The water breaks before due time for delivery [5]gfedc

Convulsions [6]gfedc

Severe pain [7]gfedc

Prolonged labor [8]gfedc

Don't know [9]gfedc

None of the above [10]gfedc

3.3 Participant View - Healthy Food During Pregnancy

Agree [1]gfedc

Disagree [2]gfedc

Don't know [3]gfedc

3.4 Participant View - Supplements During Pregnancy

Agree [1]gfedc

Disagree [2]gfedc

Don't know [3]gfedc

3.5 Participant View - Smoking During Pregnancy

Agree [1]gfedc

Disagree [2]gfedc

Don't know [3]gfedc

3.6 Participant View - Alcohol Relax During Pregnancy

Agree [1]gfedc

Disagree [2]gfedc

Don't know [3]gfedc



Do you agree with the following statement: Smoking in a household can cause harm to a new baby.

Expects a single option response (required)

Do you agree with the following statement: Getting extra rest during pregnancy is important.

Expects a single option response (required)

Do you agree with the following statement: Infections during pregnancy, like urinary tract infections or sexually transmitted infections do not require 

a clinic visit or treatment with antibiotics.

Expects a single option response (required)

Do you know which health facility you will deliver at?

Expects a single option response (required)

Branches

If response Equals 'No [2]' then skip to Participant Asked for Company at Birth (3.15)

Please specify the hospital you will deliver at:

Expects a single line text response (required)

Was the facility provided correct or incorrect (list of correct facilities will be available for each clinic site)?

Expects a single option response (required)

Do you have means to get to the health facility when you start giving birth during the day? (Interviewer: is the answer feasible?)

Expects a single option response (required)

3.7 Participant View - Smoking in Household During Pregnancy

Agree [1]gfedc

Disagree [2]gfedc

Don't know [3]gfedc

3.8 Participant View - Extra Rest During Pregnancy

Agree [1]gfedc

Disagree [2]gfedc

Don't know [3]gfedc

3.9 Participant View - Infections During Pregnancy

Agree [1]gfedc

Disagree [2]gfedc

Don't know [3]gfedc

3.10 Participant Knows Health Facility Deliver

Yes [1]gfedc

No [2]gfedc

3.11 Participant Health Facility Deliver

3.12 Participant Health Facility Deliver Correct

Correct [1]gfedc

Incorrect [2]gfedc

3.13 Participant Has Transport Day Birth

Yes [ 1]gfedc

No [2]gfedc

Don't Know [3]gfedc



Do you have means to get to the health facility when you start giving birth at night? (Interviewer: is the answer feasible?)

Expects a single option response (required)

Have you asked anybody to go with you to the hospital when you give birth?

Expects a single option response (required)

After giving birth, when should you as a mother be checked again? (Interviewers: correct answer must include 6 days, 6 hours, 6 weeks, 6 months). If 

they give a partially correct answer, interviewer may prompt.

Expects a single option response (required)

Do you agree with the following statement: It is important for the mother to continue taking vitamins after the baby is born.

Expects a single option response (required)

Do you agree with the following statement: A woman should drink home brew during pregnancy so that the baby's complexion will be lightened.

Expects a single option response (required)

Do you agree with the following statement: Gripe water is good for babies.

Expects a single option response (required)

3.14 Participant Has Transport Night Birth

Yes [1]gfedc

No [2]gfedc

Don't Know [3]gfedc

3.15 Participant Asked for Company at Birth

Yes [1]gfedc

No [2]gfedc

Don't Know [3]gfedc

3.16 Participant Post-delivery Check Correct Answers

0 answers correct [6]gfedc

1 answer correct  [1]gfedc

2 answers correct [2]gfedc

3 answers correct [3]gfedc

4 answers correct [4]gfedc

Don't know [5]gfedc

3.17 Participant View - Postnatal Vitamins

Agree [1]gfedc

Disagree [2]gfedc

Don't know [3]gfedc

3.18 Participant View - Drink Home Brew During Pregnancy

Agree [1]gfedc

Disagree [2]gfedc

Don't know [3]gfedc

3.19 Participant View - Gripe Water

Agree [1]gfedc

Disagree [2]gfedc

Don't Know [3]gfedc


